
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
00:00

A  DJK Köln-Ost II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

13 4 9 14 2 8

25

╳
15

8
20

10
21

11
24

12
25

13
Auszeit

20:14

Ende
13:42

B  TuS Schlade… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 7 3 6 13 9

198

17:23

0
11

1
16

3
17

4
19

6 7 Auszeit

0:6
11:19

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
13:45

B  TuS Schlade… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 7 3 6 8 9

255

20:16

╳
12
25

1
13

2
16

6
19

7
20

11
24 Auszeit

Ende
14:09

A  DJK Köln-Ost II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

13 4 9 10 2 8

1914

17:20

2
11

3
13

5
15

6
16

7
18

10
19

Auszeit

13:16
18:23

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
14:12

B  TuS Schlade… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

6 7 3 5 8 9

4

╳ 1 3 4
Auszeit

1:5

Ende
14:27

A  DJK Köln-Ost II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

13 4 9 14 2 8

15

0
15

6 7 8 12 13
Auszeit

Wechsel
4:8

B  TuS Schlade… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

6 7 3 5 8 9

710

7:14

╳
7

5 6
Auszeit

5:11

Bezirksliga 3 mU18
Männer

B  TuS Schladern vs. DJK Köln-Ost II A

Spiel 26 22.03.2025 00:00 Uhr

Hardtberghalle Bonn
53125 Bonn
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B  TuS Schlade… 9/14

1 Schuldt, Aidan X
3 Ahr, Jannes X

5 Schmidt, Ben-Noah X
6 Carloff, Julian X
7 Bönisch, Michel X
8 Dittrich, Tim X

9 Kiefer, Liam X
10 Letocha, Luis X
13 Bodenstedt, Tom X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Mickus , Roland E

C

A  DJK Köln-Ost II 9/14

2 Chevalier, Christop… X

4 Mohammadzadeh, F… X
6 Gadiot, Ceyx
8 Seiffert, Philipp X
9 Polatlar, Furkan X

10 Iliovski, Filip X
13 Sanchez, Juan David … X
14 Ocaktürk, Ege Berat X
99 Meider, Nicolai X

A  Libero

99 Meider, Nicolai X

A  Offizielle

T Dhaliwal, Naina E
CT Chevalier, Susanne E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:1

Ergebnisse
B  TuS Schlade… DJK Köln-Ost II A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 1 0 19 1 822 25 1 0 1
0 1 1 25 2 24 19 0 1 2
2 1 0 7 3 15 15 1 0 0

4 3 1 51 861 59 2 1 3
Start: 00:00 Ende: 14:27 Dauer: 14:27

Sieger: DJK Köln-Ost II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Frommel, Ben 1

2 Schlichtherle, Noah 2

Schr. Braatz, Julian
Assist. Heinrich, Robert
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